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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brett Morris           M 20-29        1/8       15:45    5:05       15:45
2     Rob Martin             M 30-39        1/6       19:00    6:07       18:59
3     Christopher Olsen      M 20-29        2/8       21:15    6:50       21:14
4     Matt Purvis            M 40-49        1/7       21:21    6:52       21:20
5     Kevin Kent             M 50-59        1/5       21:38    6:58       21:38
6     Ngaio Lace             F 20-29       1/22       23:03    7:22       22:53
7     Katie Willis           F 20-29       2/22       23:21    7:31       23:21
8     Eric Siers             M 30-39        2/6       23:52    7:32       23:24
9     Jesse Bennett          M 40-49        2/7       23:48    7:38       23:42
10    Joe Nare               M 50-59        2/5       24:27    7:51       24:22
11    George Gullufsen       M 60-69        1/2       24:33    7:53       24:27
12    Leigh Lace             F 50-59       1/18       24:39    7:53       24:28
13    Sue Shaw               F 60-69        1/8       24:41    7:55       24:33
14    Jill Kelleher Mondello F 50-59       2/18       24:57    7:56       24:36
15    Liisa Sacks            F 50-59       3/18       24:46    7:58       24:43
16    Shannon Michaelson     F 50-59       4/18       24:50    8:00       24:49
17    Emma Hunsaker          F 20-29       3/22       25:30    8:01       24:54
18    Kathryn Perinson       F 50-59       5/18       24:58    8:02       24:57
19    Lorelei Fitterer       F 15 UN        1/5       25:06    8:03       24:59
20    Annie Lace             F 20-29       4/22       25:47    8:15       25:36
21    Diana Forsell          F 30-39       1/33       26:06    8:17       25:43
22    David Jones            M 30-39        3/6       26:32    8:28       26:16
23    Maria Lara Fernandez   F 40-49       1/34       26:49    8:34       26:34
24    Sean Siesal            M 40-49        3/7       26:49    8:35       26:37
25    Jennifer Anderson      F 40-49       2/34       27:02    8:35       26:38
26    Jacquelin Hooyer       F 30-39       2/33       27:02    8:35       26:38
27    Smitha Navda           F 30-39       3/33       26:46    8:36       26:40
28    Sandi Shrager          F 40-49       3/34       27:21    8:37       26:46
29    Michael G Dodds        M 40-49        4/7       27:49    8:44       27:05
30    Patricia Buchanan      F 40-49       4/34       27:48    8:44       27:05
31    Stacy Perry            F 40-49       5/34       27:15    8:44       27:07
32    Adriana Gonzalez       F 30-39       4/33       27:31    8:46       27:12
33    Britney Cotter         F 20-29       5/22       27:21    8:46       27:13
34    Steve Ziliotto         M 30-39        4/6       27:32    8:51       27:29
35    Elizabeth Fitterer     F 40-49       6/34       27:47    8:52       27:32
36    Cassandra Showalter    F 30-39       5/33       28:41    9:04       28:09
37    Donald Davis           M 50-59        3/5       28:23    9:07       28:18
38    Ashley Downes          F 30-39       6/33       28:49    9:08       28:22
39    Daniel Frimer          M 20-29        3/8       28:49    9:08       28:22
40    Madeline Heider        F 20-29       6/22       28:55    9:13       28:36
41    Kent Blevins           M 20-29        4/8       28:55    9:13       28:36
42    Kourtney Spurgeon      F 20-29       7/22       29:27    9:17       28:50
43    Nicole Anderson        F 30-39       7/33       29:16    9:23       29:08
44    Jennifer Tofte         F 30-39       8/33       29:55    9:31       29:33
45    Mary Kersey            F 20-29       8/22       35:07    9:33       29:38
46    Jacen Dometita         M 15 UN        1/1       30:29    9:38       29:55
47    Luke Garlock           M 20-29        5/8       30:22    9:38       29:56
48    Tim Garlock            M 50-59        4/5       30:26    9:40       30:00
49    Lori Garlock           F 50-59       6/18       30:26    9:40       30:01
50    Aleah Dometita         F 30-39       9/33       30:40    9:42       30:06
51    Nick Boone             M 30-39        5/6       30:28    9:42       30:08
52    Rosie Wayand           F 20-29       9/22       30:28    9:43       30:08
53    Taina Knox             F 30-39      10/33       30:54    9:47       30:21
54    Courtney Martin        F 15 UN        2/5       30:41    9:49       30:29
55    Katelyn Banks          F 20-29      10/22       30:42    9:51       30:34
56    Brandy Simis           F 40-49       7/34       31:11    9:57       30:54
57    Brent Pybas            M 40-49        5/7       31:11    9:57       30:54
58    Christina Larson       F 30-39      11/33       31:35   10:03       31:13
59    Barbarang Kuchling     F 30-39      12/33       31:32   10:05       31:18
60    Linda Tran             F 30-39      13/33       31:42   10:06       31:20
61    Carolyn Fordyce        F 20-29      11/22       31:28   10:06       31:20
62    Kristie Scott          F 40-49       8/34       32:15   10:12       31:40
63    Laurie Berge           F 60-69        2/8       32:44   10:24       32:16
64    Dana Shumaker          F 60-69        3/8       32:45   10:24       32:17
65    Susana Villamarin      F 50-59       7/18       32:39   10:26       32:24
66    Stephanie Osborne      F 30-39      14/33       32:25   10:26            
67    Leroy Brown            M 60-69        2/2       32:31   10:27       32:28
68    Priya Srinivasa        F 40-49       9/34       32:54   10:34       32:47
69    Katrina Greeley        F 50-59       8/18       33:02   10:36       32:55
70    Barb Charbonneaux      F 60-69        4/8       33:15   10:38       33:01
71    Karin Black            F 40-49      10/34       33:27   10:45       33:23
72    Nancy Fordyce          F 60-69        5/8       34:15   10:59       34:07
73    Lynette Busby          F 20-29      12/22       35:25   11:09       34:37
74    Megan Henderson        F 20-29      13/22       35:14   11:13       34:49
75    Nancy Trejo            F 40-49      11/34       34:56   11:14       34:53
76    Brittany Aydelott      F 20-29      14/22       35:08   11:15       34:56
77    Karen Crocker          F 30-39      15/33       35:12   11:15       34:56
78    Jason Sacks            M 50-59        5/5       35:24   11:23       35:19
79    Jennifer Sandsrom      F 30-39      16/33       36:08   11:32       35:47
80    Barbara Twohy          F 30-39      17/33       36:08   11:32       35:47
81    Amanda Davis           F 30-39      18/33       36:10   11:35       35:59
82    Daryn Cox              M 16-19        1/1       36:45   11:37       36:04
83    Ashley Brite           F 20-29      15/22       36:34   11:39       36:09
84    Michael Estridge       M 20-29        6/8       36:26   11:41       36:15
85    Jorge Marciano         M 30-39        6/6       36:33   11:41       36:16
86    Myron Phillips         M 70 UP        1/3       36:43   11:42       36:19
87    Julie Cox              F 40-49      12/34       37:00   11:42       36:20
88    Andrea Hollin          F 20-29      16/22       36:31   11:43       36:21
89    Shannon Hoskovec       F 40-49      13/34       36:49   11:43       36:22
90    Mary Irving            F 40-49      14/34       36:43   11:43       36:23
91    Kailee Garris          F 15 UN        3/5       37:36   12:01       37:19
92    Kellie Pybas           F 30-39      19/33       37:36   12:01       37:20
93    Lydia Vila             F 50-59       9/18       37:38   12:05       37:31
94    Sandra Oreilly         F 40-49      15/34       38:35   12:13       37:56
95    Charles Hoskovec       M 40-49        6/7       38:37   12:18       38:10
96    Tamara Scott           F 30-39      20/33       38:50   12:19       38:15
97    Elissa Bell            F 30-39      21/33       38:47   12:19       38:15
98    Amee Welch             F 40-49      16/34       38:56   12:23       38:27
99    Jen Treese             F 30-39      22/33       39:07   12:30       38:49
100   Donny Powell Jr        M 40-49        7/7       39:41   12:41       39:23
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101   Donald Powell III      M 20-29        7/8       39:41   12:41       39:24
102   Sheri Lieurance        F 40-49      17/34       39:48   12:48       39:45
103   McKenzie Williams      F 30-39      23/33       40:16   12:55       40:07
104   Nicole Roehrig         F 30-39      24/33       40:16   12:55       40:07
105   Sabrina Steinback      F 40-49      18/34       40:11   12:55       40:07
106   Beth McGlamery         F 40-49      19/34       40:11   12:56       40:08
107   Christina Garber       F 30-39      25/33       42:02   13:23       41:32
108   Stacey Kelly           F 40-49      20/34       42:02   13:23       41:33
109   Cheryl Bode            F 40-49      21/34       42:10   13:24       41:35
110   Jody Amdal             F 40-49      22/34       41:47   13:26       41:42
111   Valerie Huffman        F 40-49      23/34       45:26   14:25       44:47
112   Andre Dehaan           M 70 UP        2/3       45:12   14:26       44:48
113   Michele Anderson       F 40-49      24/34       46:34   14:48       45:57
114   Christine Homfeld      F 40-49      25/34       46:34   14:48       45:57
115   Kathaleen Debarr       F 50-59      10/18       47:32   15:17       47:26
116   Karen Henderson        F 40-49      26/34       48:16   15:19       47:35
117   Michelle Black         F 40-49      27/34       48:16   15:19       47:35
118   Mandy Anderson         F 40-49      28/34       48:01   15:26       47:55
119   Caitlin Roehl          F 20-29      17/22       49:20   15:42       48:46
120   Anderlin Edmondson     F 30-39      26/33       49:21   15:43       48:47
121   Natalie Doll           F 40-49      29/34       49:00   15:44       48:50
122   So Scazafavo           F 40-49      30/34       49:00   15:44       48:51
123   Valerie Norris         F 40-49      31/34       49:33   15:53       49:20
124   Kim O'Brien            F 40-49      32/34       49:33   15:54       49:23
125   Michele Chacon         F 50-59      11/18       50:04   16:07            
126   Kris Norgaard          F 50-59      12/18       50:55   16:12       50:18
127   Connie Punch           F 50-59      13/18       51:47   16:28       51:06
128   Pam Erickson           F 70 UP        1/2       52:01   16:30       51:15
129   Denis Erickson         M 70 UP        3/3       52:02   16:31       51:16
130   Lynette Apley          F 40-49      33/34       52:04   16:31       51:18
131   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/1       52:27   16:40       51:47
132   Candace Johnson        F 20-29      18/22       52:02   16:41       51:48
133   Alyssa Peters          F 15 UN        4/5       52:03   16:41       51:49
134   Shannon Dupire         F 30-39      27/33       52:09   16:43       51:54
135   Kayla Dupire           F 15 UN        5/5       52:09   16:43       51:55
136   Ashley Hays            F 20-29      19/22       52:26   16:44       51:58
137   Andrew Hays            M 20-29        8/8       52:26   16:44       51:58
138   Melissa Hoogendoorn    F 30-39      28/33       53:18   16:50       52:16
139   Hollie Young           F 30-39      29/33       53:19   16:50       52:16
140   Terry Sanchez          F 50-59      14/18       52:46   17:00            
141   Beth Bristol           F 30-39      30/33       54:13   17:13       53:29
142   Jennifer Warp          F 60-69        6/8     1:02:17   17:35       54:37
143   Geralyn Dirks          F 60-69        7/8       55:36   17:41       54:54
144   Lorelei Sorentino      F 50-59      15/18       55:37   17:41       54:55
145   Theresa Jackson        F 50-59      16/18       55:39   17:45       55:08
146   Laurel Stober          F 70 UP        2/2       55:40   17:45       55:08
147   Courtney Aydelott      F 20-29      20/22       56:13   17:59       55:50
148   Michelle Roberts       F 50-59      17/18       56:13   17:59       55:51
149   Samantha Duba          F 40-49      34/34       58:17   18:33       57:37
150   Elesha Madden          F 20-29      21/22     1:00:17   18:49       58:27
151   Nicole Gibson          F 20-29      22/22     1:00:18   18:50       58:29
152   Kristin Bernhardt      F 30-39      31/33       59:36   18:59       58:57
153   Shannon Rance          F 30-39      32/33       59:37   18:59       58:58
154   Shannon Rance          F 30-39      33/33       59:37   19:00       58:59
155   Karin Pinney           F 50-59      18/18     1:04:01   20:17     1:02:59
156   Sylvie Ward            F 60-69        8/8     1:04:01   20:17     1:03:00
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